DORNIER MEDILAS H SOLVO
30 Watt Holmium:YAG laser – the power needed for advanced stone management
Medilas H Solvo 30-Watt Holmium:YAG laser
The Solvo is an innovative 30 W Holmium:YAG laser
system that is ideal for the elimination of stones
regardless of chemical consistency and hardness,
as well as for selected soft-tissue intervention in
endourological procedures.

Quartz insert ferrule
Quartz fibre
Quartz fibre
Steel debris
deposited from
SMA 905 ferrule
Focusing lens
Errant
laser
energy
Dornier fibre demonstrating
controlled energy absorption
MEDILAS H SOLVO 30-WATT HOLMIUM:YAG LASER
Ordering information
Laser systems
EGHLS30W Solvo 30-Watt Holmium:YAG laser system
(wireless foot switch)
Single-use laser fibres (pack of three)
EGHLFDBX0270C 270-micron single-use laser fibre, 3/box
EGHLFDBX0400C 400-micron single-use laser fibre, 3/box
EGHLFDBX0600C 600-micron single-use laser fibre, 3/box
EGHLFDBX1000C 1,000 micron single use laser fiber, 3/box
Reusable laser fibres (pack of three)
EGHLFRBX0270C 270-micron reusable laser fibre, 3/box
EGHLFRBX0400C 400-micron reusable laser fibre, 3/box
EGHLFRBX0600C 600-micron reusable laser fibre, 3/box
EGHLFRBX1000C 1,000-micron reusable laser fibre, 3/box
Accessories
EGHLA0270FS Stripper for 270-micron fibres
EGHLA0400FS Stripper for 400-micron fibres
EGHLA0600FS Stripper for 600-micron fibres
EGHLA1000FS Stripper for 1,000-micron fibres
EGHLAFCS Sapphire pen style fibre cutter
EGHLAFCC Ceramic wafer style fibre cutter
EGHLAFS Wired foot switch
EGHLASG Safety glasses